## **Broussard Chamber Foundation**

#### **Brent Henley Youth Leadership Program**

**Scholarships**\* (unlimited)

2024-2025 Sponsorship Opportunities\* **Graduation\*\*** (1) \$3,500 Opening Retreat\*\* (1) \$3,000 Class Day\*\* (8 days) \$2,500 First Responders Day \*\* Education Day\*\* <u>Environmental Day</u> (Reserved for Stuller Foundation / Parish Proud) Arts & Culture Day\*\* Economic Development Day Local Government Day\*\* State Government Day\*\* Healthcare Day\*\* Award (1) \$1,500 Photography/Videography\*\* (1) \$1,500 **Lunch /Refreshments\*** (8 days) \$750 or In-Kind **Transportation**\* (8 days) \$500

\$100

<sup>\*</sup> All sponsorship levels will receive recognition on the Broussard Chamber Foundation website, social media outlets, and any other electronic and printed materials for the selected day of sponsorship. Please email your company logo to foundation@broussardchamber.net.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Please contact Jody Soileau at 337-837-6001 or <u>foundation@broussardchamber.net</u> for sponsorship availability and information on sponsorship perks for the level of sponsorship for which you are interested.

## **Broussard Chamber Foundation**

# Brent Henley Youth Leadership Program Sponsorship Form

Please place check mark(s) on the Sponsorship Opportunities sheet for the level(s) interested and return with this completed form: Name of Organization: \_\_\_\_\_ Mailing Address: Website: Contact Person: \_\_\_\_\_ Total Amount: \$\_\_\_\_\_ (Check One) Payment Enclosed \_\_\_\_ Please Send Invoice \_\_\_\_ Please email your company logo to foundation@broussardchamber.net with BHYLP Sponsor in the subject line. Checks should be made payable to BROUSSARD CHAMBER FOUNDATION and mailed with completed forms to: Attn: Jody Soileau **Broussard Chamber Foundation** 108 Broad View Drive, Broussard, LA 705018 OR to pay by credit card, call 337-837-6001.

#### THANKS TO THE FOLLOWING SPONSORS FOR SUPPORTING OUR 2023-2024 BHYL PROGRAM:





Broussard Chamber Foundation is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.















